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Results of the FITASC Sporting British Grand Prix
West Midlands Shooting Ground 22nd & 23rd April 2023

Position Competitor Score
Champion Ben Husthwaite 189
Overall

Gold Ben Husthwaite 189
Silver Adrian Parkin-Coates 182
Bronze Phil Gray 180
Ladies

Gold Cheryl Hall 159
Silver Emma Stacey 155
Bronze Catherine Smalley 147
Colts

Gold Alasdair Turnbull 167
Juniors

Gold Ben Cumming 168
Silver Angus Turnbull 154
Bronze Rhys Harrison 154
Seniors

Gold John Dunne 175
Silver Anthony Dean 173
Bronze Kevin Jobling 172
Veterans

Gold Steve Williams 171
Silver Michael Harding 161
Bronze Martin Reynolds 159
Masters

Gold John Bidwell 161
Silver Barry Green 155
Bronze Dave Asher 149
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C Class
Ist

2nd
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D Class
Ist

2nd
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Competitor

Ben Husthwaite

Adrian Parkin-Coates

Phil Gray
John Dunne
Tim Simmons

Tom Heath

Ben Cumming
Charlie Monahan
Steve Randles

Julian Brockley
Alasdair Turnbull
Peter Brockley
Xuhai Duan

Steve Hurt
Bjorn Hildonen
Rob Power
Ricardo Sloley

Score

189

182
180
175
175

171
168
168
167

170
167
159
158

147
146
145
145

£300.00

£180.00
£120.00
£ 65.00
£ 65.00

£180.00
£100.00
£100.00
£ 50.00

£180.00
£120.00
£ 80.00
£ 50.00

£180.00
£120.00
£ 65.00
£ 65.00

Note:- Category Trophy and Medal ties are settled by a shoot-off.

High Gun tie is settled by a shoot-off.

Cash prize ties for lettered classes were add and divide, unless the tied shooters are
taking part in a shoot-off for a category trophy or Medal position.
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