Affiliated to the Federation Internationale de Tir aux Armes Sportives de Chasse (FITASC)



Results of the FITASC Sporting British Grand Prix West Midlands Shooting Ground 22nd & 23rd April 2023

Position	Competitor	Score
Champion	Ben Husthwaite	189
<u>Overall</u>		
Gold	Ben Husthwaite	189
Silver	Adrian Parkin-Coates	182
Bronze	Phil Gray	180
Ladies		
Gold	Cheryl Hall	159
Silver	Emma Stacey	155
Bronze	Catherine Smalley	147
Colts		
Gold	Alasdair Turnbull	167
<u>Juniors</u>		
Gold	Ben Cumming	168
Silver	Angus Turnbull	154
Bronze	Rhys Harrison	154
<u>Seniors</u>		
Gold	John Dunne	175
Silver	Anthony Dean	173
Bronze	Kevin Jobling	172
<u>Veterans</u>		
Gold	Steve Williams	171
Silver	Michael Harding	161
Bronze	Martin Reynolds	159
Masters		
Gold	John Bidwell	161
Silver	Barry Green	155
Bronze	Dave Asher	149

Position	Competitor	<u>Score</u>	
<u>High Gun</u>	Ben Husthwaite	189	£300.00
A Class			
1st	Adrian Parkin-Coates	182	£180.00
2nd	Phil Gray	180	£120.00
3rd =	John Dunne	175	£ 65.00
	Tim Simmons	175	£ 65.00
B Class			
1st	Tom Heath	171	£180.00
2nd =	Ben Cumming	168	£100.00
	Charlie Monahan	168	£100.00
4th	Steve Randles	167	£ 50.00
C Class			
1st	Julian Brockley	170	£180.00
2nd	Alasdair Turnbull	167	£120.00
3rd	Peter Brockley	159	£ 80.00
4 th	Xuhai Duan	158	£ 50.00
D Class			
1st	Steve Hurt	147	£180.00
2nd	Bjorn Hildonen	146	£120.00
3rd =	Rob Power	145	£ 65.00
	Ricardo Sloley	145	£ 65.00

Note:- Category Trophy and Medal ties are settled by a shoot-off.

High Gun tie is settled by a shoot-off.

Cash prize ties for lettered classes were add and divide, unless the tied shooters are taking part in a shoot-off for a category trophy or Medal position.